COCKTAIL LIST
LOUNGE MENU

*Western House Hotel
AT AYR RACECOURSE &« % % %



COCKTAILS

FRENCH MARTINI £8.50
Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.00
Vodka, Tia Maria, Fresh Espresso

PASSION-FRUIT MARTINI £9.00
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, PassionFruit Syrup

GIN BRAMBLE £9.00
Gordons Gin, Lemon & Sugar Syrup

WESTERN HOUSE COSMOPOLITAN £9.00
Brockmans, Cointreau, Cranberry

WATERMELON MARGARITA £9.00
Tequila, Cointreau, Watermelon Syrup

APEROL SPRITZ £9.00
Aperol & Prosecco Garnished with Orange

MAYAN COLADA £9.00
Havana Especial, Kalani Coconut Liquer
& Pineapple

AMARETTO SOUR £9.00
Amareto Fresh Lemon & Egg

RED RUM DAIQUIRI £9.00
Havana Rum, Puerto de Indias Strawberry Gin &
Strawberry

CLASSIC MOJITO £8.50
Bacardi, Lime & Soda

VENOM £7.50
Southern Comfort, Vodka, Blue WKD
& Orange Juice

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



MALT WHISKY

HIGHLANDS - This is the largest Whisky producing
area from North of Glasgow all the way up to Thurso.
Due to the large area the whisky produced is very
diverse from full single bodied malts, which are
sweet and rich in character from the north to lighter
and fruitier whiskies found in the east.

GLENGOYNE 10 YO £5.50
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO £5.50
OLD PULTNEY 12 YO £4.50
OBAN 14 YO £6.90
DALWHINNIE 15 £5.90

ISLANDS - Whisky produced on the islands
surrounding mainland Scotland offer extremely
diverse tastes. There are nearly 800 islands off
Scotland’s coastline with only a few actually inhabited.
From Orkney in the north to Arran in the South West -
just 40 miles from Western House Hotel.

ARRAN 10 YO £5.50
ISLE OF JURA 10 YO £4.50
TALISKER 10 YO £6.50
ROBERT BURNS £4.50
ARRAN MACHRIE MOOR £7.50

ISLAY - Is a small Scottish Island which is the
smallest region in terms of geographical area.
Famous for it's strong peaty single malts, it is
believed to be where whisky distillation in Scotland
originated from as people arrived there from Ireland.

LAPHROAIG 10 YO £6.50
BUNNAHABAIN 12 £5.50
LAGAVULIN 16 YO £9.50

SPEYSIDE - The region of Speyside is located in the
North east of Scotland surrounding the River Speyside.
Famously known for sweet single malts with either no
peat or very little peat present at all, because of this it
tends to be a good entry level for beginners.

CRAGGANMORE 10 YO £5.50
BALVENIE 12 YO £5.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO £5.00
MACALLAN GOLD £5.50

LOWLANDS - Is the second biggest region in term
of area but it is currently home to fewer than five
distilleries. It covers from Glasgow and Edinburgh
where it meets the border of highlands all the way
down to the border with England. Lowlands whiskies
tend to be light and gentle with very little to no peat

HAIG CLUB £7.50
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK £5.50

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



SPIRITS

BLENDED WHISKY & BOURBON

ISLE OF SKYE 8yo £4.00
CHIVAS REGAL (12yrs) £4.80
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL £4.80
JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKY £4.80
JACK DANIELS £4.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.80
WOODFORD RESERVE £5.20
RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 yo £4.20
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL £4.20
HAVANA CLUB 7 yo £4.80
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA £4.00
KRAKEN SPICED RUM £4.10
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM  £4.00
DOORLYS 3 yo £4.00
DOORLYS 5 yo £4.20
VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL £4.00
BELVEDERE VODKA £5.80
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA £4.20
GREY GOOSE VODKA £6.00
ABSOLUT BLUE £4.20
COGNAC

COURVOISIER V.S. £4.00
CALVADOS £4.00
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. £450

SHERRY, PORT & VERMOUTH

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM £4.00
CROFT'S £4.00
TIO PEPE £4.00
COCKBURNS RUBY £4.00
GRAHAMS LBV £4.50
MARTINI BIANCO £3.50
MARTINI ROSSO £3.50
MARTINI EXTRA DRY £3.50
CAMPARI £5.00

Our Sherry, Port and Vermouth is served in
50ml measures.

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



GINS & LIQUEUERS

GIN

All gin listed below is served in 25ml measures
and include individual garnishes.

LONDON HILL GIN (ENG)
BOE VIOLET GIN (SCO)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN (ENG)
THE BOTANTIST GIN (SCO)
BROCKMAN'S GIN (ENG)
CAORUNN (SCO)

GORDON'S PINK GIN
HENDRICK'S GIN (SCO)
TANQUERAY GIN (SCO)

TANQUERAY SEVILLE ORANGE GIN

TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN (SCO)

WHITLEY NEILL
RASPBERRY GIN (SCO)

PUERTO DE INDIAS
STRAWBERRY GIN (SPN)

EDINBURGH RHUBARB GIN (SCO)

TANQUERAY 0% ALCOHOL FREE GIN

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER

MALIBU
MIDORI

GOZIO AMARETTO

DRAMBUIE
GLAYVA
KAHLUA

ARETTE REPOSADO TEQUILA
ARETTE BIANCO TEQUILA
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

TIA MARIA

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *

£4.00
£5.00
£4.20
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.20
£5.00
£4.20
£4.50
£5.50

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£3.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



BEER, CIDER & MIXERS

DRAUGHT

Served in Pints (568ml) or Half Pints (284ml)
TENNENT'S LAGER £4.80/£2.80
CORONA £6.80/£3.80
CALEDONIAN BEST £4.80/£2.80
GUINNESS IRISH STOUT £5.40/£3.00

MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER £5.20/£3.00
MAGNERS DARK FRUIT CIDER  £5.30/£3.00

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Qur bottled beer and cider is served in 330ml
bottles unless otherwise stated.

BUDWEISER £4.10
MENABREA £4.50
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO £4.90
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (GF) £4.90
DRYGATE GLADEYE 500ml £5.90
MAGNERS MIXED BERRIES 568ml £590
PERONI LIBERA 0% £3.80
MIXERS

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC ON TAP
5 Exquisite Flavours paired specifically
to your Gin, all of which are Low Calorie

ORIGINAL INDIAN TONIC £2.20
ELDERFLOWER £2.20
RHUBARB £2.20
CUCUMBER £2.20
GRAPEFRUIT £2.20

LONDON ESSENCE BOTTLED TONIC £2.70
LONDON ESSENCE BOTTLED MIXERS £2.70

PEPSI BOTTLES (200ML) £2.20
FANTA BOTTLE (330ML) £3.20
IRN BRU/DIET IRN BRU (330ML) £3.20

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS ~ DASH / GLASS / PINT

PEPSI REGULAR £0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20
PEPSI MAX £0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20
DIET PEPSI £0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20
LEMONADE £0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



WINE BY THE GLASS

Still Wine is served in 175ml measures. Sparkling
Wine & Champagne is served in 125ml measures.

WHITE WINE

MOONDARA CHARDONNAY £5.80
Australia

PECKING ORDER CHENIN BLANC £6.70
South Africa

TRULI PINOT GRIGIO £7.20
ltaly

LE VERSANT VIOGNIER £740
Australia

PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC £8.20

New Zealand

RED WINE

MOONDARA SHIRAZ £5.80
Australia

PECKING ORDER MERLOT £6.70
South Africa

ANDES SOUL MALBEC £7.20
Argentina

LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR £7.70
France

DON JACOPO RIOJA CRIANZA £8.00
Spain

BETWEEN THORNS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA £9.50
ROSE WINE

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL  £7.20
USA

ROSE DOMAIN PASTOURE £8.50
Cotes Du Provence, France

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO  £6.50
MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI ROSE £6.50
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS B

RUT CHAMPAGNE £9.00

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

The full Jockey Club Wine List is available. Please
ask your server who will be happy to provide this
for you.

WHITE WINE

MOONDARA CHARDONNAY £22.50
Australia

PECKING ORDER CHENIN BLANC £25.00
South Africa

TRULI PINOT GRIGIO £25.00
Italy

LE VERSANT VIOGNIER £28.00
Australia

PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC, £32.50

New Zealand

RED WINE

MOONDARA SHIRAZ £22.50
Australia

PECKING ORDER MERLOT £25.00
South Africa

ANDES SOUL MALBEC £27.00
Argentina

LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR £32.50
France

DON JACOPO RIOJA CRIANZA £31.00
Spain

BETWEEN THORNS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA £43.00
ROSE WINE

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL £26.50
USA

ROSE DOMAIN PASTOURE £32.00
Cotes Du Provence, France

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO  £29.50
MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI ROSA £29.50
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS

BRUT CHAMPAGNE £50.00
MOET & CHANDON NV £65.00
MOET & CHANDON ROSE NV £75.00
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT £85.00
PERRIER JOUT, BELLE EPOQUE £195.00

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



LOUNGE MENU

FOOD FAVOURITES

WESTERN HOUSE BEEF BURGER £14.50
A 60z Beef Burger hand made using

locally sourced Prime Scotch Beef,

Matured Scottish Cheddar & Ayrshire

Bacon served with our Home Made Relish,

Hand Cut Chips on a Toasted Onion &

Rosemary Bap

GOUJONS OF SOLE FILLET £16.50
Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas &
Home Made Tartar Sauce

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK £14.50
Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas &
Home Made Tartar Sauce

THREE EGG OMELETTE £11.50
Your choice of filling : Perthshire

Mushrooms, Ayrshire Bacon or Scottish

Cheese. With Hand Cut Chips & Tossed

House Salad

CAESAR SALAD £10.95
with Cherry Tomatoes, Croutons,

Parmesan Shaving & Caesar Dressing

add Chicken : £13.95

add Hot Smoked Salmon : £15.95

BUTTERFLY CHICKEN BURGER £14.50
with Mexicana Cheese, Slow Roasted
Peppers in a Brioche Bun served

with Hand Cut Chips

CRISP TEMPURA £14.50 / £15.50 / £16.50
Served with Fries, Thai salad, a

Ginger & Chilli Dipping Sauce,

with your choice of :

Vegetable / Chicken / King Prawn

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *



LOUNGE MENU

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches below are served with Tossed
Leaves, Kettle Crisps and Coleslaw, on your

choice of White or Wholemeal Bread.

EGG MAYONNAISE & SPRING ONION  £7.50

TRADITIONAL PLOUGHMAN'S
MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE
SALMON & DILL CREAM CHEESE

TUNA, CHEDDAR AND CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN, SMOKED BACON
& LETTUCE

WARM SNACKS

SIRLOIN STEAK & CHEESE
topped with Fried Onions &
Roasted Peppers

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce
& Red Onion

WESTERN HOUSE HOTEL

CLUB STACK SANDWICH

Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Omelette,
Lettuce & Plum Tomato

POSH FISH FINGER SANDWICH
Breaded Sole, Homemade Tartar
Sauce & Gem Lettuce

ADD a bowl of homemade Soup
ADD a side of French Fries

SIDE DISHES

HAND CUT CHIPS

HOMEMADE ONION RINGS

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SIDE SALAD

FRENCH FRIES

BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
TENDER STEM BROCCOLI
CREAMED POTATOES

WESTERN HOUSE NIBBLES
ASSIETTE OF FINE CHEESE

Strathdon Blue, Howgate Brie & Barwhey's

Mature Cheddar, Celery, Arran Oaties,
Chutney and Dried Apricots.

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *

£8.00
£7.50
£8.50
£8.00

£8.00

£13.00

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£2.50
£2.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£8.00



BRUNCH

Served from 10am until 1pm

TOASTED BAGEL
with a Choice of;

CREAM CHEESE & BACON
AVOCADO & FRIED EGG

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON
& CREAM CHEESE

AYRSHIRE BACON, EGG & CHEESE

MORNING ROLL
with a Choice of;

AYRSHIRE SMOKED BACON
AYRSHIRE SQUARE SAUSAGE
SCRAMBLED OR FRIED EGG
POTATO SCONE

VEGAN SAUSAGE

BLACK PUDDING

HAGGIS

ADD additional Fillings for £1.00

WESTERN HOUSE BRUNCH STACK
Toasted Bagel topped with
Smoked Bacon, Black Pudding,
Avocado and Fried Egg

WESTERN HOUSE VEGAN
BRUNCH STACK

Toasted Bagel topped with

Vegan Sausage, Avocado, Tomato
and Fried Egg

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE * & * *

£5.00
£5.00

£6.50
£5.50

£3.50

£7.50

£7.50



TEA & COFFEES

TEA MENU

Camellia’s Tea House is a speciality and wellness
tea company with many of our teas and herbal
infusions designed and hand blended by us in

London - a marriage of handcrafted quality,
originality and health.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
SENCHA GREEN TEA
EARL GREY TEA

GREEN MINT TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
LEMON & GINGER TEA

COFFEE MENU

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Should you have any dietary requirements,

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20

inform your server and ask for our Allergens

Information Booklet.

Western House Hotel

AT AYR RACECOURSE ® ® % %

Craigie Road, Ayr
KA8 OHA

Tel :01292 294990
www.westernhousehotel.co.uk



