COCKTAIL LIST LOUNGE MENU



COCKTAILS

FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple	£8.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Tia Maria, Fresh Espresso	£9.00
PASSION-FRUIT MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, PassionFruit Syrup	£9.00
GIN BRAMBLE Gordons Gin, Lemon & Sugar Syrup	£9.00
WESTERN HOUSE COSMOPOLITAN Brockmans, Cointreau, Cranberry	£9.00
WATERMELON MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, Watermelon Syrup	£9.00
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol & Prosecco Garnished with Orange	£9.00
MAYAN COLADA Havana Especial, Kalani Coconut Liquer & Pineapple	£9.00
AMARETTO SOUR Amareto Fresh Lemon & Egg	£9.00
RED RUM DAIQUIRI Havana Rum, Puerto de Indias Strawberry (Strawberry	£9.00 Gin &
CLASSIC MOJITO Bacardi, Lime & Soda	£8.50
VENOM Southern Comfort, Vodka, Blue WKD & Orange Juice	£7.50

MALT WHISKY

HIGHLANDS - This is the largest Whisky producing area from North of Glasgow all the way up to Thurso. Due to the large area the whisky produced is very diverse from full single bodied malts, which are sweet and rich in character from the north to lighter and fruitier whiskies found in the east.

GLENGOYNE 10 YO	£5.50
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO	£5.50
OLD PULTNEY 12 YO	£4.50
OBAN 14 YO	£6.90
DALWHINNIE 15	£5.90

ISLANDS - Whisky produced on the islands surrounding mainland Scotland offer extremely diverse tastes. There are nearly 800 islands off Scotland's coastline with only a few actually inhabited. From Orkney in the north to Arran in the South West just 40 miles from Western House Hotel.

ARRAN 10 YO	£5.50
ISLE OF JURA 10 YO	£4.50
TALISKER 10 YO	£6.50
ROBERT BURNS	£4.50
ARRAN MACHRIE MOOR	£7.50

ISLAY - Is a small Scottish Island which is the smallest region in terms of geographical area. Famous for it's strong peaty single malts, it is believed to be where whisky distillation in Scotland originated from as people arrived there from Ireland.

LAPHROAIG 10 YO	£6.50
BUNNAHABAIN 12	£5.50
LAGAVULIN 16 YO	£9.50

SPEYSIDE - The region of Speyside is located in the North east of Scotland surrounding the River Speyside. Famously known for sweet single malts with either no peat or very little peat present at all, because of this it tends to be a good entry level for beginners.

CRAGGANMORE 10 YO	£5.50
BALVENIE 12 YO	£5.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	£5.00
MACALLAN GOLD	£5.50

LOWLANDS - Is the second biggest region in term of area but it is currently home to fewer than five distilleries. It covers from Glasgow and Edinburgh where it meets the border of highlands all the way down to the border with England. Lowlands whiskies tend to be light and gentle with very little to no peat

HAIG CLUB	£7.50
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK	£5.50



SPIRITS

BLENDED WHISKY & BOURBON	
ISLE OF SKYE 8yo CHIVAS REGAL (12yrs) JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKY	£4.00 £4.80 £4.80
JACK DANIELS SOUTHERN COMFORT WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £5.20
RUM	
HAVANA CLUB 3 yo HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL HAVANA CLUB 7 yo BACARDI CARTA BLANCA KRAKEN SPICED RUM CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM DOORLYS 3 yo DOORLYS 5 yo	£4.20 £4.20 £4.80 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.20
VODKA SMIRNOFF RED LABEL BELVEDERE VODKA CARIEL VANILLA VODKA GREY GOOSE VODKA ABSOLUT BLUE	£4.00 £5.80 £4.20 £6.00 £4.20
COGNAC COURVOISIER V.S. CALVADOS REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	£4.00 £4.00 £4.50
SHERRY, PORT & VERMOUTH HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM CROFT'S TIO PEPE COCKBURNS RUBY GRAHAMS LBV MARTINI BIANCO MARTINI ROSSO	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £3.50
MARTINI EXTRA DRY CAMPARI Our Sherry, Port and Vermouth is served in 50ml measures.	£3.50 £5.00



GINS & LIQUEUERS

GIN

All gin listed below is served in 25ml measures and include individual garnishes.

LONDON HILL GIN (ENG)	£4.00
BOE VIOLET GIN (SCO)	£5.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN (ENG)	£4.20
THE BOTANTIST GIN (SCO)	£5.00
BROCKMAN'S GIN (ENG)	£5.00
CAORUNN (SCO)	£4.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£4.20
HENDRICK'S GIN (SCO)	£5.00
TANQUERAY GIN (SCO)	£4.20
TANQUERAY SEVILLE ORANGE GIN	£4.50
TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN (SCO)	£5.50
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN (SCO)	£5.00
PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY GIN (SPN)	£5.00
EDINBURGH RHUBARB GIN (SCO)	£5.00
TANQUERAY 0% ALCOHOL FREE GIN	£3.50

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£4.00
COINTREAU	£4.00
GRAND MARNIER	£4.00
MALIBU	£4.00
MIDORI	£4.00
GOZIO AMARETTO	£4.00
DRAMBUIE	£4.00
GLAYVA	£4.00
KAHLUA	£4.00
ARETTE REPOSADO TEQUILA	£4.50
ARETTE BIANCO TEQUILA	£4.00
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£4.00
TIA MARIA	£4.00

BEER, CIDER & MIXERS

DRAUGHT

Served in Pints (568ml) or Half Pints (284ml)

TENNENT'S LAGER	£4.80/£2.80
CORONA	£6.80/£3.80
CALEDONIAN BEST	£4.80/£2.80
GUINNESS IRISH STOUT	£5.40/£3.00
MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER	£5.20/£3.00
MAGNERS DARK FRUIT CIDER	£5.30/£3.00

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Our bottled beer and cider is served in 330ml bottles unless otherwise stated.

BUDWEISER	£4.10
MENABREA	£4.50
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	£4.90
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (GF)	£4.90
DRYGATE GLADEYE 500ml	£5.90
MAGNERS MIXED BERRIES 568ml	£5.90
PERONI LIBERA 0%	£3.80

MIXERS

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC ON TAP 5 Exquisite Flavours paired specifically to your Gin, all of which are Low Calorie

ORIGINAL INDIAN TONIC	£2.20
ELDERFLOWER	£2.20
RHUBARB	£2.20
CUCUMBER	£2.20
GRAPEFRUIT	£2.20

LONDON ESSENCE BOTTLED TONIC	£2.70
LONDON ESSENCE BOTTLED MIXERS	£2.70
PEPSI BOTTLES (200ML)	£2.20
FANTA BOTTLE (330ML)	£3.20
IRN BRU/DIET IRN BRU (330ML)	£3.20

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINK	S DASH / GLASS / PINT
PEPSI REGULAR	£0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20
PEPSI MAX	£0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20
DIET PEPSI	£0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20
LEMONADE	£0.70 / £1.70 / £3.20

Still Wine is served in 175ml measures. Sparkling Wine & Champagne is served in 125ml measures.

WHITE	WINE
-------	------

MOONDARA CHARDONNAY Australia	£5.80
PECKING ORDER CHENIN BLANC South Africa	£6.70
TRULI PINOT GRIGIO Italy	£7.20
LE VERSANT VIOGNIER Australia	£7.40
PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand	£8.20

RED WINE

MOONDARA SHIRAZ Australia	£5.80
PECKING ORDER MERLOT South Africa	£6.70
ANDES SOUL MALBEC Argentina	£7.20
LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR France	£7.70
DON JACOPO RIOJA CRIANZA Spain	£8.00
BETWEEN THORNS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA	£9.50

ROSE WINE

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL USA	£7.20
ROSE DOMAIN PASTOURE	£8.50
Cotes Du Provence, France	

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO	£6.50
MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI ROSE	£6.50
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS B	
RUT CHAMPAGNE	£9.00



The full Jockey Club Wine List is available. Please ask your server who will be happy to provide this for you.

WHITE WINE

MOONDARA CHARDONNAY Australia	£22.50
PECKING ORDER CHENIN BLANC South Africa	£25.00
TRULI PINOT GRIGIO Italy	£25.00
LE VERSANT VIOGNIER Australia	£28.00
PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand	£32.50

RED WINE

MOONDARA SHIRAZ Australia	£22.50
PECKING ORDER MERLOT South Africa	£25.00
ANDES SOUL MALBEC Argentina	£27.00
LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR France	£32.50
DON JACOPO RIOJA CRIANZA Spain	£31.00
BETWEEN THORNS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA	£43.00

ROSE WINE

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL USA	£26.50
ROSE DOMAIN PASTOURE Cotes Du Provence, France	£32.00

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO	£29.50
MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI ROSA	£29.50
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS BRUT CHAMPAGNE	£50.00
MOET & CHANDON NV	£65.00
MOET & CHANDON ROSE NV	£75.00
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT	£85.00
PERRIER JOUT, BELLE EPOQUE	£195.00



LOUNGE MENU

FOOD FAVOURITES

WESTERN HOUSE BEEF BURGER	£14.50
A 6oz Beef Burger hand made using	
locally sourced Prime Scotch Beef,	
Matured Scottish Cheddar & Ayrshire	
Bacon served with our Home Made Relish,	,
Hand Cut Chips on a Toasted Onion &	
Rosemary Bap	

Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas & Home Made Tartar Sauce	£16.50
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas &	£14.50
Home Made Tartar Sauce	

THREE EGG OMELETTE	£11.50
Your choice of filling : Perthshire	
Mushrooms, Ayrshire Bacon or Scottish	
Cheese. With Hand Cut Chips & Tossed	
House Salad	

CAESAR SALAD	£10.95
with Cherry Tomatoes, Croutons,	
Parmesan Shaving & Caesar Dressing	
add Chicken : £13.95	
add Hot Smoked Salmon : £15.95	

BUTTERFLY CHICKEN BURGER	£14.50
with Mexicana Cheese, Slow Roasted	
Peppers in a Brioche Bun served	
with Hand Cut Chips	

CRISP TEMPURA £14.50 / £15.50 / £16.50 Served with Fries, Thai salad, a Ginger & Chilli Dipping Sauce, with your choice of : Vegetable / Chicken / King Prawn

LOUNGE MENU

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches below are served with Tossed Leaves, Kettle Crisps and Coleslaw, on your choice of White or Wholemeal Bread.

EGG MAYONNAISE & SPRING ONION	£7.50
TRADITIONAL PLOUGHMAN'S	£8.00
MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE	£7.50
SALMON & DILL CREAM CHEESE	£8.50
TUNA, CHEDDAR AND CHILLI SAUCE	£8.00
CHICKEN, SMOKED BACON	
& LETTUCE	£8.00

WARM SNACKS

SIRLOIN STEAK & CHEESE topped with Fried Onions & Roasted Peppers	£13.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce & Red Onion	£10.50
WESTERN HOUSE HOTEL CLUB STACK SANDWICH Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Omelette, Lettuce & Plum Tomato	£10.50
POSH FISH FINGER SANDWICH Breaded Sole, Homemade Tartar Sauce & Gem Lettuce	£10.50
ADD a bowl of homemade Soup	£2.50
ADD a side of French Fries	£2.50

SIDE DISHES

HAND CUT CHIPS	£4.50
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS	£4.50
HOUSE SALAD	£4.50
CAESAR SIDE SALAD	£4.50
FRENCH FRIES	£4.50
BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£4.50
TENDER STEM BROCCOLI	£4.50
CREAMED POTATOES	£4.50

WESTERN HOUSE NIBBLES

ASSIETTE OF FINE CHEESE
Strathdon Blue, Howgate Brie & Barwhey's
Mature Cheddar, Celery, Arran Oaties,
Chutney and Dried Apricots.



BRUNCH

Served from 10am until 1pm	
TOASTED BAGEL with a Choice of;	
CREAM CHEESE & BACON AVOCADO & FRIED EGG	£5.00 £5.00
SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£6.50
AYRSHIRE BACON, EGG & CHEESE	£5.50
MORNING ROLL with a Choice of;	£3.50
AYRSHIRE SMOKED BACON AYRSHIRE SQUARE SAUSAGE	
SCRAMBLED OR FRIED EGG POTATO SCONE	
VEGAN SAUSAGE	
BLACK PUDDING HAGGIS	
ADD additional Fillings for £1.00	
WESTERN HOUSE BRUNCH STACK Toasted Bagel topped with Smoked Bacon, Black Pudding, Avocado and Fried Egg	£7.50
WESTERN HOUSE VEGAN BRUNCH STACK Toasted Bagel topped with Vegan Sausage, Avocado, Tomato and Fried Egg	£7.50

TEA & COFFEES

TEA MENU

Camellia's Tea House is a speciality and wellness tea company with many of our teas and herbal infusions designed and hand blended by us in London - a marriage of handcrafted quality, originality and health.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.00
SENCHA GREEN TEA	£3.00
EARL GREY TEA	£3.00
GREEN MINT TEA	£3.00
CHAMOMILE TEA	£3.00
LEMON & GINGER TEA	£3.00

COFFEE MENU

AMERICANO	£3.00
ESPRESSO	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.20
LATTE	£3.20

Should you have any dietary requirements, inform your server and ask for our Allergens Information Booklet.



Craigie Road, Ayr KA8 0HA

Tel :01292 294990 www.westernhousehotel.co.uk